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CRYSTAL PARK METRO DISTRICT ( ) 
SERVICE DISTRICT ELECTION 
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 1995 

I-­ CRYSTAL PARK 
METRO. DIST. 
DIRECTOR 

DIRECTOR 

2YR 

4YR 

TERM PETER R. BRUMLIK 
PHIL KRUGER 
BRUCE A. BARBARICK 
ROBERT H. FRICK 

TERM BRUCE M. LOEFFLER 
THOMAS J. MORIARTY 
MICHAEL J. COUMATOS 
PETER POIRSON 
EARL WAUGH 
MAXINE BERNTSON 

Count 
83 
6S 
20 
60 

48 
49 
43 
64 
62 
69 

----­

CRYSTAL PARK 
METRO DIST (5D) 

CRYSTAL PARK 
METRO DIST (5B) 

YES 
NO 

YBS 
NO 

ORGANIZATION 
OF THE DIST 

INITIAL MILL 
LEVY 

96 
23 

89 
28 
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